WOODFORD A
WEST ESSEX

ABBEY A
FRAMLINGHAM

RAYLEIGH
EPPING

BURNTWOOD
CH.TUDOR ROSE A

RAYLEIGH JNRS

CLACTON A
HARLOW

PRIORY
MALGRAVE A

GRAYS A
CH.TUDOR ROSE B

HOLDENS A
WOODFORD B

PILGRIM A

MALGRAVE B
BURNTWOOD JNRS

BLUE ARROWS A
HDSA

ABBEY B
NEW CENTURY

RAYDON HALL A
CLACTONB

BLUE ARROWS B
ABBEY JNRS

GRAYS B
EPPING JNRS A

MAYFLOWER JNRS
PHANTOM

CH.TUDOR ROSE C
PHANTOM JNRS

RAYDON HALL B
PILGRIM B

ESTUARY
BROXHILL JNRS

ESTUARY JNRS
HARLOW JNRS

HOLDENS B
EPPING JNRS B

1633
1606

1605
1573

1555
1486

1650
1542

Bye
1562
1540

1589
1567

1475
1424

1553
1484

Bye

1373
1311

1639
1364

1486
1359

1690
1412

1458
714

1268
1140

1147
952

1336
525

1561
941

1493
990

738
257

1381
852

ANDY HARRIS INDOOR LEAGUE 2007/2008
Results of Match No.5 (January 2008)

DIVISION 1

K.Young 339. C.Geary 333. S.Argent 325. Ms.L.McCandless 319. K.Edmans 317.
M.Cosgrove 326. Mrs.J.Stock 323. T.Bovis 323. R.Hammond 317. G.Hill 317.

H.Martin 333. A.Richardson 325. E.Mallet 321. P.O’Doherty 315. G.Charnick 311.
R.Green 324. A.Calver 323. J.Pycroft 314. D.Pearce 307. J.Rainbow 305.

C.Hill 324. G.Ross 321. G.Beswick 311. L.Bushell 306. J.Barnard 293.
S.Chatfield 317. R.Avent 300. R.Trussler 300. S.Barns 299. D.Smith 270.

P.Walker 347. Mrs.Y.Wade 344. J.Robertson 337. T.Baker 335. J.Arthur 287.
M.Skinner 334. A.Peel 319. R.Aslett 305. J.Auvray 293. Mrs.A.Baharie 291.
DIVISION 2

G.Crafer 325. J.Bean 319. S.Ruth 318. A.Dullage 302. P.Watson 298.
G.Lang 324. B.Cooper 324. M.O’Neale 302. B.Scoltock-Pape 298. Mrs.D.Marley 292.

P.Beaumont 326. K.Sharp 325. G.Rayner 318. Mstr.D.Atkinson 311. P.Hughes 309.
S.Glass 328. A.Dockerill 322. C.Bushell 309. J.Jeffreys 308. G.Batson 300.

R.Coughlin 316. D.Tyson 310. M.Pilgrim 288. M.Vaux 283. P.Pearson 278.
R.Tucker 289. Mrs.D.Jackson 286. J.Sigournay 284. Miss N.Rainey 283. D.Cole (bb) 282.

S.Waterfield 323. P.Krasbauer 312. Mrs.J.Krausbauer 308.1.Moriai 306. M.Krausbauer 304.
Mrs.J.Edmans 311. R.Smith 305. Ms.L.Hunt 299. Mstr.D.Gibson 290. D.Gibson 279.

DIVISION 3

I.Miller 282. T.Braithwaite 279. P.Walker 275. C.Merry 274. J.Wright 263.
J.Benorthan 307. L.Clarke 281. E.Church 271. Miss A.Howlett 236. M. Arthur 216.

R.Wilkins 346. D.Selby 329. P.Wyeth 323. A.Munson 321. A.Rogers 320.
D.Wiltshire 325. Miss L.Burton 310. Mrs.S.Wiltshire 275. V.Mathewson 238. L.Parmenter 216.

G.Spall 305. A.Mockett 302. R.Ely 299. Mrs.L.Noe 294. P.Waghorn 286.
F.Harcourt 320. P.Allen 294. C.Wiseman 280. P.Speed 258. Miss G.Wiseman 207.

T.Preston 342. Mstr.D.Sherman 339. D.Turner 338. S.Althorpe 337. R.Pilkington 334.
Ms.A.Bean 293. E.-Watson 291. C.Pearce 280. Ms.K.Meadows 275. S.Osborne 273.

DIVISION 4

A.Norsworthy 312. R.Spindley 287. D.Fellman 287. P.Penso 287.P.Coombs 285.
Miss H.Thompson 220. Miss K.Mallet 164. C.Pointer 158. J.Pointer 128. N.Butt (1/b) 44.

Mrs.S.Pilgrim 266. Mrs.Y.Coughlin 265. Mstr.D.Tyson 253. Mrs.J.Tyson 247. S.Pearson 237.
Miss S.Murdock 278. E.Harrison 225. M.Harrison 219. T.Marriott 209. J.Peck 209.

A.Gourley 239. T.Sutherland 235. L.Jones 235. A.Croft 225. S.Yeates 213.
R.Langdon 301. R.Pipe (bb) 278. Ms.A.Mason 208. M.Marques (bb) 165.

Miss S.Cole 282. Mstr.H.Edgar 277. E.Butterfield 260. Mstr.O.Butterfield 259. M.Daniels 258.
J.Barton 220. J.Lukeman 165. S.Bridgeman 140.

DIVISION 5

N.Comer 317. C.Poole 315. M.Tabberer 314. Ms.T.Sherman 309. S.Parsons 306.
Mrs.J.Smith 255. C.Smith 221. A Nottage 210. Mrs.J.Spears 132. Miss A.Osborne 123.

L.Gaskin 313. B.Muir 300. P.Roe 299. J .Barrett 299. T.Jackson 282.
R.Stokes 250. C.Smith 217. R.Gayle 203. S.Harvey 168. L.Taylor 152.

N.Barrett 184. A.Dack 167. A.Jackson 156. O.Brookes 121. N.Whisken 100.
J.Heath 257.

G.Cliff 286. B.Cook 280. Mrs.M.Bailey 274. M.Tildon 273. F.Southwood 268.
C.Smith 207. N.Ambrose 166. A.Brookes 162. J. Wood 160. E.Marriott 157.



